Kampioenen Veekeuring Noord-Friesland 2018

Kalveren jong
Kampioen
Reserve kampioen

Kalveren midden
Kampioen
Reserve kampioen

Kalveren oud
Kampioen
Reserve kampioen

Pinken
Kampioen
Reserve kampioen

Vaarzen
Kampioen
Reserve kampioen

Jonge koeien
Kampioen
Reserve kampioen

Oudere koeien
Kampioen
Reserve kampioen

CRV Rendementsprijs

Nr.
9
20

41
28

52
48

87
92

115
112

131
144

156
150

156

Bedrijfscollecties (jongvee)

Kampioen
Reserve kampioen

Bedrijfscollecties (melkvee)

Kampioen
Reserve kampioen

Beste voorbrengen
t/m 8 jaar:
9t/m12:

13t/m 16:

Naam dier
Koarnwert Wikje 59
Koarnwert Lizzy

Rovershoekster Boukje 195
Berinda 3

A-L-H Sedi
A-L-H Marvelous

De Dorre Archr Camomille
Bolleholster Adele

Wageningen Granada 1
Koarnwert Marijke 92

Rovershoekster Geertje 212
Wageningen Monamie 3

Larisa
Kradikker Nn 25

Larisa

Mts Bakker
ALH Genetics

Mts W+J Hoeksma
Mts O+JG Hoekstra-Cuperus

Ruben de Haan
Renate Wubbema
Rutger Seldenrijk

Eigenaar:
Mts Bakker
Mts Bakker

Mts O+JG Hoekstra-Cuperus
Mts L+H Herrema

ALH Genetics
ALH Genetics

ALH Genetics
J. van der Wal

Mts W+J Hoeksma
Mts Bakker

Mts O+JG Hoekstra-Cuperus
Mts W+J Hoeksma

Mts W+J Hoeksma
Mts. BA+E+YP Lawerman
Mts W+J Hoeksma

Ginnum
Damwoude

Westergeast
Aldtsjerk

Plaats:
Ginnum
Ginnum

Aldtsjerk
Boer

Damwoude
Damwoude

Damwoude
Wanswert

Westergeast
Ginnum

Aldtsjerk
Westergeast

Westergeast
Hiaure

Westergeast

Voorbreng(st)er:
llse Malda
Wieke Marije Bakker

Elisa Cuperus
Nynke Jongbloed



